
Coffee Shop



Breakfast
Angaga Breakfast 
Toast with butter & Jam, Juice, Choice of eggs               12.00
Fresh fruits and tea or coffee

Egg
Omelette(plain)                                       
Omelette Maldivian style                               
Omelette with Onion & Tomato             
Cheese Omelette                      
Fried Egg                                     

Cakes
Butter Cake                                  
Chocolate Cake                             
Fruit Cake                                

Fresh Fruits
Banana Portion        
Papaya Portion   
Pineapple Portion 
Watermelon Portion 
Honey melon Portion
Mixed fruit platter

Soup
Clear vegetable soup   
Cream of chicken soup
Fish soup                 
French onion soup 
Tomato soup        

Salad
Cabbage salad      
Tomato salad  
Mixed vegetable salad 
Russian salad   

Entree

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge+16%GST

3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
4.00

2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
7.00

4.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00



Snacks
Sandwich�Toast
Beef Sandwich
Cheese Sandwich                                    
Chicken Sandwich 
Egg Sandwich 
Tuna Sandwich 
Tomato & Onion Sandwich

Finger Foods
Fish & Chips 
Chicken & Chips 
French Fries

Spaghetti
Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti Napolitan 
Spaghetti Aglio Olio

Deviled Cuttle Fish
Served with Rice,                                            18.00
TomatoSalad & Papadam

Grilled Fish
A portion of freshly grilled fish served             14.00
with rice,vegetable salad, mayonnaise
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Main Course

12.00
10.00
  8.00

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge+16%GST



Angaga 

Specialitites

Chicken in a basket 

Golden fried chicken served with cocktail sauce
French fries & vegetable salad.

Chicken Maryland
Deep fried chicken served with Rice
Russian salad & Papadam

Rice & Curry ( Fish, Beef, Chicken, Vegetable )
Rice & curry cooked Maldivian style. served with
vegetable salad & papadam

Sea-food Basket 
Golden fried cuttlefish rings served with
fresh potatoes, Tartar sauce & Vegetable salad

16.00

17.00

14.00

18.00

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge+16%GST



Lobster Special
All Lobster dishes are served with

Rice, Vegetable salad, French Fries,

Mayonnaise & Garlic sauce

Maldivian lobster
WE COOK AS  YOUR CHOICE

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge+16%GST

US$ 92.40




