

Breakfast

# Angaga Break fast

Fruit Cake

Toast with butter & Jam, Juice, Choice of eggs Fresh fruits and tea or coffee	12.00
Egg Omelette(plain) Omelette Maldivian style Omelette with Onion & Tomato Cheese Omelette Fried Egg	3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00
Cakes	
Butter Cake Chocolate Cake	3.00 3.00
	0.00

Fresh Fruits Banana Portion Papaya Portion Pineapple Portion Watermelon Portion Honey melon Rection Mixed fruit platter CATTREE

4.00

### Soup Clear vegetable soup 4.00 Cream of chicken soup 5.00 Fish soup 4.00 French onion soup 4.00 Tomato soup 4.00 Salad Cabbage salad 4.00 Tomato salad 4.00 Mixed vegetable salad 4.00 Russian salad 5.00

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge+16%GST



# Sandwich Toast

Beef Sandwich	4.00
Cheese Sandwich	3.00
Chicken Sandwich	5.00
Egg Sandwich	4.00
Tuna Sandwich	4.00
Tomato & Onion Sandwich	3.00

# Finger Foods

Fish & Chips Chicken & Chips French Fries

# Spaghetti

Spaghetti Bolognese	12.00
Spaghetti Napolitan	10.00
Spaghetti Aglio Olio	8.00

## Deviled Cuttle Fish

Served with Rice, TomatoSalad & Papadam

# Grilled Fish

A portion of freshly grilled fish served with rice, vegetable salad, mayonnaise

14.00

18.00

# Üngaga Specialitites

Chicken in a basket Golden fried chicken served with cocktail sauce French fries & vegetable salad.	16.00
Chicken Maryland Deep fried chicken served with Rice Russian salad & Papadam	17.00
Rice & Curry (Fish, Beef, Chicken, Vegetable) Rice & curry cooked Maldivian style. served with vegetable salad & papadam	14.00
Sea-food Basket Golden fried cuttlefish rings served with fresh potatoes, Tartar sauce & Vegetable salad	18.00

Lobster Special

All Lobster dishes are served with

Rice, Vegetable salad, French Fries,

Mayonnaise & Garlic sauce



